be obtained via the agents.  

Floor m2 ft2

Ground Floor 128 1,382

First Floor 150 1,616

Total 278 2,992

Former Kirkby Components I Edward Street I Kirkby in Ashfield I NG17 7JQ

To Let: 278m² (2,992ft²)

Rent
The property is available on a new lease at a rent of:

£16,000 per annum
(Sixteen Thousand Pounds)

VAT 
VAT will not be payable on the rent.

SAT NAV: NG17 7JQ

The Property Further Information
For further information or to arrange a viewing 
please call or click on the emails or website below:-

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd. 
10 Oxford Street